Micron's Model MPT40 is a flush mountable, miniature,
low cost, general use pressure/temperature transducer. This
transducer is made of corrosive resistant titanium (6AL4V). It
utilizes high reliability bulk type semi-conductor strain gages
and temperature sensors bonded directly to the inside surface
of the machined diaphragm.
Titanium hermetic headers permit offering the MPT40 series
with absolute or sealed  reference options. The hermetic

Flush Mount Dual Pressure and Temperature Sensor
Model MPT 40 Constant Voltage Excited
Ordering Guidelines Example
A. Model (MPT 40)
B. Performance Specification
C. Pressure Range PSI
D. Header Option
G = Gage (No Header)
A = Absolute
R = Sealed Reference
E. Long Term Stability Option  » (If Required)
Model MPT40-C-500-R-L5 is a model MPT40 Transducer with a
C performance option. The pressure range is 500 psi, R has a
sealed reference and an L5 is the long term stability option.
A B C D E C MPT 40 500 R L5
L1 < 0.10% FS/Year
L2 < 0.20% FS/Year
L5 < 0.50% FS/Year
L10 < 1.00% FS/Year
Long Term Stability Options
SCHEMATIC AND WIRING DIAGRAM